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THE PREMIER SUGAR MILLS & DISTILLERY CO. f.,ITD.
King's Arcade, zD-A,Markaz E-7, p.O. Box 1529,Islamabad

{+s
Ref: I,Siv{/PSX /E,ll^2a>.i Feb,.tary.t,2O21

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange l,imltcd
Stock Exchange Building
Stock Exchange Road

Karachi.

FINANCIAL RESIJLTS FOR THE \GAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30. 2O2O

Dear Sir,

we wish to infom you thzt the Board of Di1gg1.., in the meeting held on Monday February 01,2021 a,t11:30 a,m,
have approved the following finaflcial results of the Company f* th" y"r, cnded Septembe r 30,2020:

Year Ended
2020 201,9

(Rupees in thousand)
938,404 1,,072,460

Sales - Net
Cost of Sales

Gross (Loss)/ Proflt

Distribution Ccost
Administtatrve Expenses

Other Expenses

C)ther Income

Protit frorr-r ()perations

Finance Cost
(I-oss)/ Profit before Taxatic>n

Taxation

(I-oss),/ Profit after Taxatiou

a

942,163 93 ,724
(3,759) 140,736

13,910

57,009

7,928

61,,31,'.1

5,048

72,305 74.287

(76,064) 66,449

123,272 83,610

47,748 150,059

95,618 119.189

(48,470) 30,870

279 30,686

lt oss)/ Eatnings per Share

(48,749) 184

-----Rl,p*
(tt.00) 0.0s

Thc Annual (]cneral N,Iccting of tl-re Cornpanv will bc held on Febr-r-rarv 25, 2021 at 11:30 a.m xr rhe
I{egistercd Officc of the Companv at Nowshcra 1{oail, Nfardan.

'I'he Sharc -fransfcr 
Rooks of thc Company will remain closcd from F-cbruar1, 15,2021to Itebruarv 25,2021(loth davs ir-rclusi'e). Transfcrs rcccivcd at the I{cgistcred officc of the company at thc closc 6f 5usincss.n

Ircbruary 14,2021will bc trcated in time.

Thc
AS

for thc year e,dcd Scptemebcr 30,2020 of the company will bc sLrbmittecl erectronicaly
pcr l)SX Noticc No. PSX/N-5036 datcd Scptembe r 03,201g.
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Stock Exchmge Building

Stock Exchange Road

Karachi.

Gross Sales

Sales tax, other government

levies and commissions

Sales - net

Cost of sales

Gross profit
Selling and distribution expenses

Administrativeand general expenses

Other income

Other exPenses

Operating Profit
Finance Cost

Profit before taxation

Taxation
- GtouP

Associated ComPanies

Profit . after taxation

Combined per share

l;::,il:.
'.', c'iLsh to irrtorm You that the iloard of l)ircctors in the mcetingl-reldon N{onday Febtuarl 01'

]]ilt,l1:30l'm,have"pp,.*.a.t-,.follorvingt-inancialresu}tsrlftheCompanyforthcycat
cnded Septemb cr 30, 2020:
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GAR MILLS & DISTILLERY CO' I'JTD'

z}-A'Markaz B-7, P'O' Box 1529' Islamabad

Februarf i, 2021

Year Ended

2020 2019

RuPees in thousand --------'--

18,684,103 14,595,823

p,,zzo,on1 $,125,269)

t6,455,025 13,470,55'l

11,09.+,489

Gain on sal e of long term investments

(available for sale)

Share ofprofit from Associated Companies -net

1,582,661

918,295

604,366

674,844

(2,

(2'836)

677

909

7,466,92r

840,1 45

626,776

20,088

647,183

88,605

o, ooq

554, I 88

0

a

83,17 71.09

of thc Comptnv will bc subn-rittcd elcctronically thtough PUCA1iS as per PSX

(r02;

710,022

634,897
(s8,8s

352,623

569,61 0

T'he

Secretary

datcd Scptcrnbcr 03, 2018'

-^ .^ / .-^rrilrLr T)I1 -lf/f AT!I)AN


